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UHCTpYKUMUK U KNOY ANnAa Au3anHa "3anMka ¢ NUpoXKeHbIM™

KaHBia:
CTexKun: 49 x 50
Pasmep:
NarmTtpa: DMC
Kpect
Betr CumeBon Homep
. 3865
= 712+739
v 738
[ | -+ 801
[ - 938
| / 351
= 1 349
3 948
5 754
& 775
762+415
MNonykpecTt
User CumBon Homep
€ 415
Ba3kcTnu
Uset CumBon
[ |
[

DpaHLy3CKUA y3enokK

CumBon

14 kayHT Aida

Nanuwipa/ Homep
@ DMC 310

8.89 x 9.07 cm unun 55 x 65 cTexkoB

Hutn HaseaHue

User

Winter white

Sahara cream
Mink brown
Espresso brown
Coral

Chilli red

Pale peach

Beige rose
Summer rain blue
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Hutn HaseaHue BeT

2 Chrome grey

Manurpa/ Homep

DMC 310 1
DMC 3865 1
DMC 310 2

Hutn HasBaHue
1 Black

Cumson Homep

712
739
437
898
3371
350
817
948+754
3756
762
415
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CumBon Homep

Hurtn HazBaHue

Black
Winter white
Black

Hutu HasBaHue

Cream

Dune cream
Camel

Teak brown
Ebony

Red vermillion
Japanesered

Cloud blue
Pearl grey
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Chrome grey

Hurtn HassaHue



